W
at
er
 C
o
n
d
it

system failure and expensive corrective
maintenance.
Ordering Information
WTK-CT-80015
Cooling Water Test Kit
Chloride 20 - 12000 ppm
Nitrite 10 - 2000 ppm
pH Test Strips   4,5 - 10 pH
No. of tests:   100
WTK-CT-80058
Marine Boiler Water Kit
Chloride 20 - 12000 ppm
P-Alkalinity 0 - 2400 ppm
pH Test Strips 7-14 pH
No. of tests: 100
WTK-CT-80059
Marine Boiler & Cooling Water Kit
Combines WTK-CT-80058 & -80015
No. of tests:   100
WTK-CT-80065
CMT Total Hardness LR & HR Drop Test
Range:     (0-1200 ppm)
WTK-CT-80064
Glysacorr Chloride Test
Range:    (50-300 ppm)
WTK-CT-80017
Glycol Refractometer
Range: 0-70%
WTK-BW-80026
BRIX Refractometer
Range: 0-10 BRIX
WTK-CT-85013
pH Meter
Range: pH: -2 - 16
Temp: 0 - 90°C
Accuracy: +/- 0.02 pH / 0.3°C
Test time: < 1 min
Reagents: non hazardous
Buffer Solution 4.0: WTK-CT-85014
Buffer Solution 7.0: WTK-CT-85015
Buffer Solution 10.0: WTK-CT-85016
To measure Chloride in cooling water
treated with the corrosion inhibitor
Glysacorr G-93/94 the standard Chloride
test, also from other suppliers, will not